VSC GREEN LOGISTICS JOINT STOCK COMPANY 

Abbreviated company name: 

2. Headquarters address 

Lot CC2 - MP Dinh Vu Industrial Park, Dong Hai 2 Ward, Hai An District, Hai Phong City, Vietnam 

Telephone: 0225.2838666 Fax: 

Email:  Website: 

3. Charter capital: 121,200,000,000 VND 

In words: One hundred twenty-one billion two hundred million Vietnamese Dong 

Par value per share: 10,000 VND 

Total number of shares: 12,120,000 

4. Legal representative of the company 

* Full name: DONG TRUNG HAI  Gender: Male 

Title: Director 

Date of birth: December 28, 1977  Ethnicity: Kinh  Nationality: